
Delhi - Kolkata Special Fare Amrit Kalash Yatra Special/02384 - SF - ER 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to KOAA/Kolkata 
24h 30m - 1449 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 00:15 0 1 0 66 219 NR
2 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 06:45 06:50 5m 0 1 432 62 126 NCR
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
10:00 10:05 5m 0 1 628 43 97 NCR

4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

13:40 13:50 10m 0 1 780 77 79 ECR

5 GAYA Gaya Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 1 985 67 109 ECR
6 DHN Dhanbad Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 1186 46 232 ECR
7 ASN Asansol Junction 20:56 20:58 2m 0 1 1244 60 106 ER
8 DGR Durgapur 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 1287 53 73 ER
9 KOAA Kolkata 00:45 0 2 1449 - 6 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 04 2024 (04:15)

Jul 04 2024 (04:15)

1

1


